
 1
6 

 42 

 58 

 1
6 

 16 

2- 12.7 HOLES.

UNIT:m/m

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL                          
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF UNICE E-O SERVICES INC. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF UNICE E-O SERVICES INC IS 
PROHIBITED.

╕▄╩╣╥Ť─α┼Ť╓╥░▬╩╣╥▒Ť└▄╣δ

2019/10/31

1.5:1

02CAP-1(M)

02CAP-1(M)

SCALE:

DRAWN

NAME DATE

DWG. NO.

TITLE:

Johnny 2019/10/31ENG APPR.

REV

MATERIAL:

N/A

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

A

B

C

D

E

F

87654321

A

B

C

D

E

F
Terry

0

┴█δⁿΦŤ⌂▄╤█▄╧Ť╒╤δΦŤ⌠╨■▄╧Ť┤╩Ť⌡╩▒▓░╩╣▓Φ
╔╡█▼■╡▄Ť⌠╩▓▼Ť‗φσ₧‗ΦŤ╔╡╩▲╡▄ΦŤ╒δ┼δ⌠δ


	模型
	工程視圖1
	工程視圖7
	工程視圖8


